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3 ASR 9906 LC Packaging Box 9906-LC-MSC-PKG
90 ASR 900 USB Console Cabling Kit A900-CONS-KIT-U
3 ASR 900 Interface Module Type-A Blank Cover A900-IMA-BLANK
186 ASR 920 Cable Guide A920-CBL-GUIDE
1 ASR 920 Cable Guide A920-CBL-GUIDE/TLV
31 ASR 920 Serial Console Cabling Kit A920-CONS-KIT-S
192 EIA 19in Rack mount Option for the Cisco ASR 920 A920-RCKMT-19
1 EIA 19in Rack mount Option for the Cisco ASR 920 A920-RCKMT-19/TLV
3 Adv IP License for full scale VRFs for 48-port 1 A9K-48P10G-AIP-TR
3 ASR 9000 48-port 10GE & 1GE dual rate -TR LC A9K-48X10GE-1G-TR
2 ASR 9001 AIP License A9K-9001-AIP-LIC=
3 ASR9K AC Power Enclosure Module Version 3 A9K-AC-PEM-V3
3 Cisco ASR9000; No Physical Part; For Tracking On A9K-CORE
9 A9K Line Card Slot Filler version 2 A9K-LC-FILR-V2
1 ASR 9000 20-PORT 1GE MODULAR PORT ADAPTER A9K-MPA-20x1GE
3 ASR9K Power Entry Module AC Version 3 Filler A9K-PEM-ACV3-FILR
6 ASR 9000 Route Switch Processor 880-LT for Packe A9K-RSP880-LT-TR
3 ASR 9000 Software Manager CD A9K-SW-MANAGER-CD
3 ASR 9000 Traditional Business Model A9K-TRADITIONAL
14 DCN Essential SW license for 10G+ Nexus 9K Leaf ACI-ES-XF
3 Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 1 ACI-N9KDK9-14.1
Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 1 ACI-N9KDK9-14.2
Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 1 ACI-N9KDK9-15.1.3
Nexus 9500 or 9300 ACI Base Software NX-OS Rel 1 ACI-N9KDK9-15.2
72 Access Advantage w/ Essentials SW RTU v1.0 10G ADN-AC-10G-RTU-1
72 Access Advantage w/ Essentials SIA 10G 3-5 year ADN-AC-10G-SIA-3
24 Access Advanced SW Right-to-Use v1.0 per 10G ADV-AC-10G-RTU-1
24 Access Advanced SIA per 10G 3 year term ADV-AC-10G-SIA-3
Configuration + Orchestration Manager (COM) 3.0 AH2735001-3.0
2 Configuration & Orchestration Manager (COM) - up AH2735003
44 CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for AIR1850 AIR1850-DNA-OPTOUT
2 Standard Pole/Wall Mount Kit for AP1530 Series AIR-ACC1530-PMK1
1 1570 Series Pole-Mount Kit (Type-1) AIR-ACCPMK1570-1
7 2.4 GHz, 8 dBi Omni with N Connector AIR-ANT2480V-N=
1 GPS Antenna for AP1570 AIR-ANT-GPS-1
2 802.11A/G NON-MODULAR 10S AP; RP-TNC; ISRAEL CNF AIR-AP1242AG-I-K9
2 802.11ac W2 Low-Profile Outdoor AP, Internal Ant AIR-AP1562|-1-K9
0 802.11ac Outdoor AP, External-Ant, AC-power, Reg AIR-AP1572EAC-E-K9
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1 802.11ac Outdoor AP External-Ant AC-power Reg AIR-AP1572EAC-I-K9
299 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; | Reg Dom AIR-AP1852|-1-K9
4 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; | Reg Dom AIR-AP1852I-1-K9/TLV
33 802.11ac Wave 2; 4x4:4SS; Int Ant; | Reg Dom REMANUFACTURED AIR-AP1852I-IK9-RF
417 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default) AIR-AP-BRACKET-1
4 802.11n AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default AIR-AP-BRACKET-1/TLV
14 Ceiling Grid Clip for Aironet Aps — Flush Mount AIR-AP-T-RAIL-F
393 Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Re AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R
Ceiling Grid Clip for Aironet APs - Recessed Mou AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R/TLV
2 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller Security Bezel AIR-BZL-C220M4
0 802.11n Low-Profile Outdoor AP, External Ant., E AIR-CAP1532E-E-K9
47 AIR-CAP2602I-I-K9 - CISCO AIR-CAP2602I-1-K9
2 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS; Ext Ant; | Do AIR-CAP2702E-I-K9
98 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir; 3x4:3SS; Int Ant; | Re AIR-CAP2702I-I-K9
Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller supporting 50 APs AIR-CT5520-50-K9
Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller w/rack mounting k AIR-CT5520-K9
Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller SW Rel. 8.2 AIR-CT5520-SW-8.2
2 PCle Network Interface 20G AIR-CT6870-NIC-K9
45 802.11A/G/N FIXED UNIFIED AP; INT ANT; | REG DOM AIR-LAP1142N-1-K9
8 8GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4 AIR-MR-1X081RV-A
4 770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 5520 Controlle AIR-PSU1-770W
2 Power Adapter (AC/DC) - Outdoor AP1530 Series AIR-PWRADPT-1530=
4 Power Injector - AP1140/1250/1260/3500 Series-SP AIR-PWRINJ4=
2 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD AIR-SD240GBKS4-EV
2 32GB SD Card for UCS servers AIR-SD-32G-S
2 Trusted Platform Module 1.2 for UCS (SPI-based) AIR-TPM2-001
6 Multiband Swivel Mount Dipole Indoor 4G Antenna ANT-4G-DP-IN-TNC
1 Multiband Omni-Directional Stick Outdoor 4G Ante ANT-4G-OMNI-OUT-N
1 APIC Cluster - Medium Configurations (Up to 1200 APIC-CLUSTER-M3
6 1.7 GHz 3106/85W 8C/11MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz APIC-CPU-3106
3 APIC Base Software Release 4.1 APIC-DK9-4.1
6 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD APIC-HD1T7K12N
18 16GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/single rank/x APIC-MR-X16G1RS-H
3 Cisco UCS VIC 1455 Quad Port 10/25G SFP28 CNA PC APIC-PCIE-C25Q-04
3 770W power supply for USC C-Series APIC-PSU1-770W
3 Power Supply Blanking Panel for C220 M4 servers APIC-PSU-M5BLK
3 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache APIC-RAID-M5
3 400GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(3 APIC-SD400G123X-EP
3 APIC Appliance - Medium Configuration (Upto 1200 APIC-SERVER-M3
3 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers APIC-TPM2-002
3 UCS Servers 16GB Flash USB Drive APIC-USBFLSHB-16GB
3 ASR 9001 CHASSIS ASR-9001=
2 ASR 9001 FAN TRAY ASR-9001-FAN
3 Cisco ASR920 Series - 2 ports 10GE license ASR920-10G-2
166 Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 2-10GE - AC model ASR-920-12CZ-A
1 Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 2-10GE - AC model ASR-920-12CZ-A/TLV
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1 Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 2-10GE - AC model ASR-920-12CZ-A-RF
42 Cisco ASR920 Series - 12 ports GE and 2 ports 10 ASR920-12G-2-10G
3 Cisco ASR920 Series - 12 ports GE license ASR920-1G-12
126 Cisco ASR920 Series - 6 ports GE license ASR920-1G-6
1 Cisco ASR920 Series - 6 ports GE license ASR920-1G-6/TLV
14 Cisco ASR920 Series - 24 ports GE and 4 ports 10 ASR920-24G-4-10G
Cisco ASR920 Series - 24 ports GE and 4 ports 10 ASR920-24G-4-10G/TLV
Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE and 4-10GE : Modular ASR-920-24SZ-IM
14 Cisco ASR920 Series - 24GE Fiber and 4-10GE : Mo ASR-920-24SZ-M
1 ASR920Series-24GE Fiber and 4-10GE:ModularPSU REMANUFACTURE | ASR-920-24SZ-M-RF
14 ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis ASR-920-FAN-F
1 ASR 920 Fan for Fixed Chassis ASR-920-FAN-F/TLV
ASR 920 Fan for Modular Chassis ASR-920-FAN-M
34 ASR 920 AC Power Supply ASR-920-PWR-A
2 ASR 920 AC Power Supply ASR-920-PWR-A/TLV
19 Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access ASR920-S-A
1 Cisco ASR920 Series - Advanced Metro IP Access ASR920-S-A/TLV
130 Cisco ASR920 Series - Metro IP Access ASR920-S-I
1 Cisco ASR920 Series - Metro IP Access ASR920-S-I/TLV
37 Cisco ASR920 Series - Metro Access ASR920-S-M
ASR 9906 4 Line Card Slot Chassis ASR-9906
ASR-9906 4 Post Mounting Kit ASR-9906-4P-KIT
6 ASR 9906 Fan Tray ASR-9906-FAN
15 ASR 9906 Switch Fabric Card Slot Filler ASR-9906-SFC-FILR
49 Catalyst 1000 16port GE, Full POE, 2x1G SFP C1000-16FP-2G-L
5 Catalyst 1000 24port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP C1000-24P-4G-L
10 Catalyst 1000 48port GE, POE, 4x1G SFP C1000-48P-4G-L
37 Catalyst 1000 8port GE, Full POE, 2x1G SFP C1000-8FP-2G-L
16 Catalyst 1000 8port GE, Full POE, Ext PS, 2x1G S C1000-8FP-E-2G-L
2 C13 PWRCORDS W/ SI-32 PLUGS 250V 10A C13-PWR-14
Chassis+Fan Tray+ Sup2T+2xPower Supply; IP Servi C1-C6807XL-S2T-BUN
Cisco ONE Foundation Perpetual Cat6000 Bundle C1FBPCAT6000S
4 Cisco ONE PI Device License for LF & AS for Cat C1-PI-LFAS-4K6K-K9
13 OPT OUT FOR "Default" DCN Subscription Selection C1-SUBS-OPTOUT
2 CATALYST 2960S FLEXSTACK STACK MODULE OPTIONAL F C2960S-STACK
150 Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Module C2960X-STACK
4 Catalyst 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Module C2960X-STACK=/TLV
52 Cisco Catalyst 3650 Stack Module C3650-STACK
30 Cisco Catalyst 3650 Stack Module C3650-STACK-KIT
2 Cisco Catalyst 3850 4 x 10GE Network Module C3850-NM-4-10G
8 Cisco Catalyst 3850 Network Module Blank C3850-NM-BLANK
2 CISCO SERVICES PERFORMANCE ENGINE 150 FOR CISCO C3900-SPE150/K9
1 CATALYST 3K-X 10G NETWORK MODULE OPTION PID C3KX-NM-10G
2 CATALYST 3K-X 10G NETWORK MODULE C3KX-NM-10G=
1 Catalyst 3K-X Network Module Blank C3KX-NM-BLANK
1 Catalyst 3K-X Power Supply Blank C3KX-PS-BLANK
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7 Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Power Supply C3KX-PWR-350WAC
5 Catalyst 3K-X 350W AC Secondary Power Supply C3KX-PWR-350WAC/2
4 CATALYST 3K-X 715W AC POWER SUPPLY C3KX-PWR-715WAC
3 CATALYST 3K-X 715W AC SECONDARY POWER SUPPLY C3KX-PWR-715WAC/2
3 IP BASE LICENSE FOR CATALYST 4500-X C4500X-IPB
3 CATALYST 4500X NETWORK MODULE BLANK C4KX-NM-BLANK
3 CATALYST 4500X 750W AC FRONT TO BACK COOLING POW C4KX-PWR-750AC-R
3 CATALYST 4500X 750W AC FRONT TO BACK COOLING 2ND C4KX-PWR-750AC-R/2
4 Catalyst 6800 16 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 C6800-16P10G
4 Catalyst 6800 Campus Core Deployment; For Tracki C6800-CAMPUS-CORE
8 Catalyst 6800 power supply blank cover C6800-PS-CVR
8 Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply C6800-XL-3KW-AC
8 Catalyst 6807-XL 3000W Power Supply C6800-XL-3KW-AC=
12 Catalyst 6807-XL line card slot cover C6800-XL-CVR
4 Catalyst 6807-XL Chassis Fan Tray C6807-XL-FAN
1 C819 Hardened 4G LTE for Global, 800/900/1800/21 C819HG-4G-G-K9
4 Catalyst 9000 Compact Switch 12-Port PoE+, 240W, C9200CX-12P-2X2G-E
2 Catalyst 9000 Compact Switch 8 port PoE+, 240W, C9200CX-8P-2X2G-E
4 C9200CX Cisco DNA Essentials, 12-Port Term Licen C9200CX-DNA-E-12
4 C9200CX Cisco DNA Essentials, 3Y Term License, 1 C9200CX-DNAE12-3Y
2 C9200CX Cisco DNA Essentials, 8-Port Term Licens C9200CX-DNA-E-8
2 C9200CX Cisco DNA Essentials, 3Y Term License, 8 C9200CX-DNAE8-3Y
4 C9200CX Network Essentials, 12-port license C9200CX-NW-E-12
2 C9200CX Network Essentials, 8-port license C9200CX-NW-E-8
112 Catalyst 9200L 24-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Ess C9200L-24P-4G-E
88 Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 1G, Network Ess C9200L-48P-4G-E
5 Catalyst 9200L 48-port PoE+, 4 x 10G, Network Es C9200L-48P-4X-E
2 Catalyst 9200L 48-port data, 4 x 1G, Network Ess C9200L-48T-4G-E
115 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port Term licens C9200L-DNA-E-24
114 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3 Year Ter C9200L-DNA-E-24-3Y
96 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port Term licens C9200L-DNA-E-48
96 C9200L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Ter C9200L-DNA-E-48-3Y
114 C9200L Network Essentials, 24-port license C9200L-NW-E-24
96 C9200L Network Essentials, 48-port license C9200L-NW-E-48
17 Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module C9200L-STACK-KIT
45 Cisco Catalyst 9200L Stack Module C9200L-STACK-KIT=
810 Catalyst 9200 Stack Module C9200-STACK
230 Catalyst 9200 Blank Stack Module C9200-STACK-BLANK
8 24-port NW & DNA Essentials to NW & DNA Advantag C9300-24-E-A
8 24-port NW & DNA Ess to NW & DNA Adv Upgrade Lic C9300-24-E-A-3
8 Catalyst 9300 24-port PoE+, Network Essentials C9300-24P-E
2 Catalyst 9300 48-port data only,Network Essentia C9300-48T-E
8 C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port Term Licenses C9300-DNA-E-24
8 C9300 DNA Essentials, 24-Port, 3 Year Term Licen C9300-DNA-E-24-3Y
2 C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses C9300-DNA-E-48
2 C9300 DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term Lice C9300-DNA-E-48-3Y
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5 Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x1G C9300L-24P-4G-E
2 Catalyst 9300L 24p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x10 C9300L-24P-4X-E
2 Catalyst 9300L 48p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x1G C9300L-48P-4G-E

56 Catalyst 9300L 48p PoE, Network Essentials ,4x10 C9300L-48P-4X-E

56 C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port license C9300L-DNA-E-48
56 C9300L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3 Year Ter C9300L-DNA-E-48-3Y
1 Electronic SW License for C9300 Switches C9300-LIC=

56 C9300L Network Essentials, 48-port license C9300L-NW-E-48

56 No SSD Card Selected C9300L-SSD-NONE
112 Catalyst 9300L Stack Module C9300L-STACK

56 Cisco Catalyst 9300L Stacking Kit C9300L-STACK-KIT
12 Catalyst 9300 8 x 10GE Network Module C9300-NM-8X
8 C9300 Network Advantage, 24-port license C9300-NW-A-24
8 C9300 Network Essentials, 24-port license C9300-NW-E-24
2 C9300 Network Essentials, 48-port license C9300-NW-E-48
8 No Secondary Power Supply Selected C9300-SPS-NONE
6 No Stack Power Cable Selected C9300-SPWR-NONE
10 No SSD Card Selected C9300-SSD-NONE
4 Catalyst 9500 48-port x 1/10/25G + 4-port 40/100 C9500-48Y4C-A
4 C9500 DNA Advantage, Term License C9500-DNA-48Y4C-A
4 Cisco Catalyst 9500 DNA Advantage 3 Year License C9500-DNA-A-3Y
4 C9500 Network Stack, Advantage C9500-NW-A
2 No SSD Card Selected C9500-SSD-NONE
4 Cisco pluggable SSD storage C9K-F1-SSD-BLANK
4 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cool C9K-PWR-650WAC-R
4 650W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cool C9K-PWR-650WAC-R/2
8 Catalyst 9500 Type 4 front to back cooling Fan CO9K-T1-FANTRAY
2 "CISCO 3945 W/SPE150(3GE,4EHWIC,4DSP,4SM,256MBCF CISC03945/K9

13 DIN RAIL MOUNT FOR COMPACT SWITCH CMP-DIN-MNT
1 ACS 5.3 VMWARE SOFTWARE AND BASE LICENSE CSACS-5.3-VM-K9
1 CISCO SECURE ACS 5 BASE LICENSE CSACS-5-BASE-LIC
8 QSFP to SFP10G adapter CVR-QSFP-SFP10G=
2 Intel 6238 2.1GHz/140W 22C/30.25MB DCP DDR4 293 DN2-CPU-16238
1 DNAC Appliance License - 44 Core DN2-HW-APL-LIC
2 Cisco DNA Center Appliance 44 Core-- Upgrade (Ge DN2-HW-APL-U
8 32GB DDR4-2933-MHz RDIMM/2Rx4/1.2v DN2-MR-X32G2RT-H
1 Mini Storage Carrier for SD (holds up to 2) DN2-MSTOR-SD
1 Intel X710-DA2 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC DN2-PCIE-ID10GF
1 Intel X710 quad-port 10G SFP+ NIC DN2-PCIE-IQ10GF
2 Cisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack Server DN2-PSU1-770W
1 Cisco 12G Modular RAID controller with 2GB cache DN2-RAID-M5
8 1.9TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD DN2-SD19T61X-EV
2 480GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD DN2-SD480G6I1X-EV
1 64GB SD Card for UCS Servers DN2-SD-64G-S
1 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS servers DN2-TPM2-002
1 Cisco DNA Center SW 2.2.3 DNA-SW-2.2.3
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112 Cisco Type 2 Fan Module FAN-T2
64 10G Line Extender for FEX FET-10G
810 Series WAAS Express FL-C810-WAASX
Lighting Controller In-Pole FRE-220-P-L-IL FRE-220-P-L
FW Switching Load for MC7304 Global FW-MC7304-LTE-GB
1000BASE-EX SFP transceiver module, SMF, 1310nm, GLC-EX-SMD=
31 GE SFP,LC connector LX/LH transceiver GLC-LH-SM=
5 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module MMF/SMF GLC-LH-SMD
727 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, GLC-LH-SMD=
1405 1000MBPS SINGLE MODE RUGGED SFP GLC-LX-SM-RGD=
1 GE SFP, LC connector SX transceiver GLC-SX-MM#
396 GE SFP LC CONNECTOR SX TRANSCEIVER GLC-SX-MM=
36 "1000BASE-SX SFP TRANSCEIVER MODULE, MMF, 850NM, GLC-SX-MMD
1318 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, GLC-SX-MMD=
4 1000BASE-SX SFP TRANSCEIVER MODULE, MMF, 850NM, GLC-SX-MMD=/TLV
176 CONECTOR 1000BASE-T SFP GLC-T=
128 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver module for Category 5 GLC-TE=
4 HPE SN6650B 32Gb 128 48 48p SFP+ FC Swch HP-SWH-Q9V95C01
A200-2.2GHZ/2C/16G+15X4TB SAT/400GB IA200-4T-400G
1 BASE CHASSIS - NORMAL ICH-NORM
36 IE-1000 GUI based L2 PoE switch, 2 GE SFP, 8 FE IE-1000-8P2S-LM
5282 Catalyst IE3300 Rugged Series Modular System PoE IE-3300-8P2S-E
55 IE 4000 4 x combo 10/100M, 4 x 1G Combo, LAN Ba IE-4000-4GS8GP4G-E
IE-4000-4GS8GP4G-
1 "IE 4000 4 x combo 10/100M, 4 x 1G Combo, LAN B E/TLV
20 IE 4000 4 x SFP 100M with 8 x POE 4 x 1G Combo IE-4000-4S8P4G-E
32 Catalyst IE3300 Rugged 8 Port GE PoE+ Exp Module IEM-3300-8P=
62 IND Promotional License for Managing IE switches IND-IE-PROMO
513 Not related to an loT Solution; For tracking onl IOT-OTHER
3 Din Rail kit for the IR809 IR809-DINRAIL
3 809 Industrial ISR, 4G/LTE multimode Global IR809G-LTE-GA-K9
2 DIN RAIL kit for IR829 IR829-DINRAIL
2 829 Industrial ISR, Dual LTE, WiFi, POE, SSD con IR829M-2LTE-EA-EK9
2 PWRSPLY AC/DC for IR829 IR829-PWR125W-AC
2 IR800 G2A Power Cords - Israel IR-PWR-G2A-ISR
2 IR800 SSD Blank cover IR-SSD-BLANK
2 Cisco ISR 4451 (4GE 3NIM 2SM 8G FLASH 4G DRAM) ISR4451-X/K9
3 Cisco Config Pro Expres s on Router Flash ISR-CCP-EXP
10 Cisco ASR920 Series - 2 ports 10GE license E-Del L-ASR920-10G-2=
7 ASR 920 Advanced Metro IP Access Services E-Deli L-ASR920-S-A=
21 Primary SKU for all upgrade options on the Cisco LIC-CT5508-UPG
407 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller 1 AP Adder Licens LIC-CT5520-1A
1 Cisco 5520 Wireless Controller 50 AP License LIC-CT5520-50A
263 Top Level SKU for 5520 AP Adder Licenses LIC-CT5520-UPG
439 Meraki MR Enterprise License, 3YR LIC-ENT-3YR
1 Meraki MV Enterprise License and Support, 3YR LIC-MV-3YR
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1 EOS Meraki MX65 Enterprise License and Support, LIC-MX65-ENT-3YR
100 Cisco ISE Base License - Sessions 100 to 249 L-ISE-BSE-P1
1 Cisco ISE Base License L-ISE-BSE-PLIC
1 Cisco ISE Device Admin Node License L-ISE-TACACS-ND=
29 5 AP Adder License for the 5508 Controller(eDeli L-LIC-CT5508-5A
9 Primary SKU for CT5508 upgrade licenses (Deliver L-LIC-CT5508-UPG
320 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS & APIC-EM Lic, 1 Ca L-MGMT3X-2K-K9
55 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS & APIC-EM Lic, 1 Ca L-MGMT3X-3K-K9
Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS | 1 Cat 4K L-MGMT3X-4K-K9
Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF,AS, 1 Cat 6K L-MGMT3X-6K-K9
1 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x Platform Base Lic L-MGMT3X-PI-BASE
600 Cisco Ent MGMT: PI 3.x LF, AS , 1 Token L-MGMT3X-TKN-K9=
1 PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE LMS 4.2 - 100 DEVICE BASE L L-PILMS42-100
1 PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE NCS 1.1 - 100 DEVICE BASE L L-PINCS11-100
1 PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE NCS WAN 1.1 - 100 DEVICE BA L-PINCSW11-100
4 LTE articulating dipole antenna 698-960,1448-151 LTE-ANTM-D
9 Cisco Crosswork Trust Insights Essentials Vouche L-TRUST-ES-EMBED
30 Meraki Dual-band Omni Antennas MA-ANT-20
16 Meraki Dual Band Patch Antenna MA-ANT-25
12 Meraki Dual Band Sector Antenna MA-ANT-27
Meraki MR 802.3at PoE Injector (EU Plug) MA-INJ-4-EU
Sierra MC7710 Global, Band 1, 3, 7, 8, 20 MC-4G-LTE-G
ME-3400EG-12CS-M ME-3400EG-12CS-M
15 ME3400E 2COMBO + 2 SFP ME-3400EG-2CS-A
ME3400E AC POWER SUPPLY ME34X-PWR-AC
ME3400E REDUNDANT AC POWER SUPPLY ME34X-PWR-AC-R
12 ME3600X 10GE UPGRADE LICENSE ME3600X-10G
18 ME3600X ETHERNET ACCESS SWITCH 24 GE SFP + 2 10G ME-3600X-24FS-M
12 ME3600X ADVANCED METRO IP ACCESS LICENSE ME3600X-A
2 31GB DRAM (512MB+512MB) FOR CISCO 3925/3945 ISR MEM-3900-1GB-DEF
2 2G DRAM (1 DIMM) for Cisco ISR 4400 Data Plane MEM-4400-DP-2G
2 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4400 MEM-44-4G
4 INTERNAL 1G COMPACT FLASH MEM-C6K-INTFL1GB
2 256MB Compact Flash for Cisco 1900, 2900, 3900 | MEM-CF-256MB
2 8G eUSB Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4430 MEM-FLSH-8G
4 CATALYST 6500 2GB MEMORY FOR SUP2T AND SUP2TXL MEM-SUP2T-2GB
6 Dummy PID for mode selection MODE-ACI-LEAF
5 Dummy PID for mode selection MODE-ACI-SPINE
4 Dummy PID for mode selection MODE-NXOS
3 Meraki MR33 Cloud Managed AP MR33-HW
8 Meraki MR36H Wi-Fi 6 Cloud Managed AP MR36H-HW
554 Meraki MR36 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP MR36-HW
72 Meraki MR46 Wi-Fi 6 Indoor AP MR46-HW
Meraki MR76 Wi-Fi 6 Outdoor AP MR76-HW
Meraki MR84 Cloud Managed AP MR84-HW
UCS 6100 SERIES FABRIC INTERCONNECT 1 10GE PORT NO01-UAC1
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8 Fan module for UCS 5108 N20-FAN5
6 Nexus 400W AC Power Supply, Std airflow (port si N2200-PAC-400W
4 NEXUS 3000 BASE LICENSE N3K-BAS1K9
7 Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit N3K-C3064-ACC-KIT
3 Nexus 3172P 48 x SFP+ and 6 QSFP+ ports N3K-C3172PQ-10GE
1 Nexus 3172TQ, 48 x 10GT & 6 QSFP+ ports, extende N3K-C3172TQ-XL
4 NCS540 24x1/10G SFP+, 8x1/10/25G SFP+/SFP28, 2x1 N540-ACC-SYS
4 N540 ACC Base Hardware Tracking PID N540-ACC-TRK
4 NCS 540 Cable Guide for 19-in rack N540-CBL-GD-19

12 NCS 540 Fan Non-Conformal Coated - Screw Type N540-FAN
8 NCS 540 400W AC power supply N540-PWR400-A
4 NCS 540 Rack Mount for 19-in rack N540-RCKMT-19
8 MECHKIT,ACCY,RCMNT 19",AC,NCS540-ACADIA/Darwin N540-RCKMT-19-ACA
8 NCS540 18x1G SFP + 6x1/10G SFP+ Dual-AC iTEMP Co N540X-6Z18G-SYS-A
8 NCS540 6218G Tracking PID N540X-6Z18G-TRK
10 NEXUS 5548P FAN MODULE N5548P-FAN
8 "NEXUS 5500 PS, 750W, FRONT TO BACK AIRFLOW" N55-PAC-750W
1 NEXUS 5548UP IN N5548UP-N2K BUNDLE N5K-C5548UP-BUN
4 NEXUS 7000 - 6.0KW AC POWER SUPPLY MODULE N7K-AC-6.0KW
2 NEXUS 7009 PROMO BUNDLE (CHASSIS SUP2 (3)FAB2) N7K-C7009-BUN2-P2
6 NEXUS 7000 - 9 SLOT CHASSIS - 110GBPS/SLOT FABRI N7K-C7009-FAB-2
4 NEXUS 7000 F2-SERIES 48 PORT 1/10G (SFP+) ENHANC N7K-F248XP-25E
2 NEXUS 7000 LAN ENTERPRISE LICENSE (L3 PROTOCOLS) N7K-LAN1K9
2 NEXUS 7000 - SUPERVISOR 2 INCLUDES EXTERNAL 8GB N7K-SUP2
2 NEXUS 7K USB FLASH MEMORY - 8GB (LOG FLASH) N7K-USB-8GB
4 Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G-T, 6p 100G QSFP28 N9K-C93108TC-FX
4 Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10/25G, 6p 40/100G, MACsec N9K-C93180YC-FX
10 Nexus 9300 48p 1/10/25G, 6p 40/100G, MACsec UP. N9K-C93180YC-FX3
5 Nexus 9K ACI & NX-OS Spine, 32p 40/100G & 2p 10G N9K-C9332C
4 NCS 5500 AC 2KW Power Supply Port-S Intake / Fro NC55-2KW-ACFW
2 NCS 55A1 36x100G Scale Right To Use License NC55-A1-36HSEB-RTU
2 NCS 5500 Accessory Kit for 1RU Chassis NC55-A1-ACC-KIT
6 NCS 5500 Fan Tray 1RU Chassis Port-S Intake / Fr NC55-A1-FAN-FW
16 NCS 5500 L2VPN Lic for NCS 5500 SE Per 100G Band NC55P-ADVL2-100S
16 NCS 5500 L3VPN Lic for NCS 5500 SE Per 100G Band NC55P-ADVL3-100S
16 NCS 5500 Basic MPLS LSR License NC55P-BASIC-LSR
16 NCS 5500 Core and Aggr Lic for NCS 5500 SE Per 1 NC55P-CRAGR-100S
2 NCS55A1 Fixed 36x100G Scale chassis bundle NCS-55A1-36H-SE-B
2 NCS55A1 Fixed 36x100G Scale chassis NCS-55A1-36H-SE-S
102 Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch devic NETWORK-PNP-LIC
147 Network Plug-n-Play Opt Out SKU NETWORK-PNP-NONE
4 Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400 NIM-BLANK
-4 8-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Modul NIM-ES2-8

503 Not related to an loT Solution; For tracking onl NO-I0T-SOLUTION
36 Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side intake airflow NXA-FAN-30CFM-B
12 Nexus Fan, 30CFM, port side exhaust airflow NXA-FAN-30CFM-F
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65 Nexus Fan, 35CFM, port side intake airflow NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI
6 Nexus AC 1100W PSU - Port Side Intake NXA-PAC-1100W-PI2
2 Nexus sw 500W AC PSU Reversed AF (port-side inta NXA-PAC-500W-B
16 Nexus NEBs AC 500W PSU - Port Side Intake NXA-PAC-500W-PI
20 Nexus NEBs AC 650W PSU - Port Side Intake NXA-PAC-650W-PI
4 Nexus AC 750W PSU - Port Side Intake NXA-PAC-750W-PI
20 Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit, 1RU front and rear remova NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU
2 Nexus 3K/9K Fixed Accessory Kit, 1RU front and NXK-ACC-KIT-1RU=
12 Dummy PID for Airflow Selection Port-side Intake NXK-AF-PI
10 Additional memory of 16GB for Nexus Switches NXK-MEM-16GB
Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel10.1.1(32-bit NXOS-10.1.1
Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9 NX0S-9.2.2
1 Nexus 9500, 9300, 3000 Base NX-OS Software Rel 9 NXOS-9.3.5
NX-OS Essentials license for Nexus 9300 (10G+) P NXOS-ES-XF
20 PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y
20 Prime Infrastructure Lifecycle & Assurance Term PI-LFAS-T
16 INSERT PACKOUT - PI-MSE PI-MSE-PRMO-INSRT
4 Cover for empty POE slot on Cisco ISR 4450 POE-COVER-4450
1 C819 20W AC power supply with WiFi PWR2-20W-AC
2 CISCO 3925/3945 AC POWER SUPPLY PWR-3900-AC
2 CISCO 3925/3945 AC POWER SUPPLY (SECONDARY PS) PWR-3900-AC/2
2 AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4450 and ISR4350 PWR-4450-AC
4 AC Power Supply (Secondary PS) for Cisco ISR 445 PWR-4450-AC/2
6 6KW AC Power Module Version 3 PWR-6KW-AC-V3
14 Power adaptor, 150W, Catalyst 1000 Series PWR-ADPT-150W
2 350W AC Config 1 Power Supply PWR-C1-350WAC
2 350W AC Config 1 SecondaryPower Supply PWR-C1-350WAC/2
2 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply PWR-C1-350WAC-P
2 350W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Secondary Power Su PWR-C1-350WAC-P/2
7 715W AC Config 1 Power Supply PWR-C1-715WAC
8 715W AC Config 1 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C1-715WAC/2
64 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 Power Supply PWR-C1-715WAC-P
64 715W AC 80+ platinum Config 1 SecondaryPower Sup PWR-C1-715WAC-P/2
Config 1 Power Supply Blank PWR-C1-BLANK
1025W AC Config 2 Power Supply PWR-C2-1025WAC
1025W AC Config 2 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C2-1025WAC/2
16 250W AC Config 2 Power Supply PWR-C2-250WAC
10 250W AC Config 2 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C2-250WAC/2
15 640W AC Config 2 Power Supply PWR-C2-640WAC
15 640W AC Config 2 Secondary Power Supply PWR-C2-640WAC/2
Config 2 Power Supply Blank PWR-C2-BLANK
125W AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power PWR-C5-125WAC/2
1KW AC Config 5 Power Supply - Secondary Power S PWR-C5-1KWAC/2
162 Config 5 Power Supply Blank PWR-C5-BLANK
12 Power Cord for AC V2 Power Module (Israel) PWR-CAB-AC-ISRL
1 Power retainer clip for compact switches PWR-CLIP
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6 Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 2960-C and 2960- PWR-CLP
2 "Power Retainer Clip For 3560-C, 2960-C and 2960 PWR-CLP/TLV
-65 IE family power supply 170W. AC to DC PWR-IE170W-PC-AC=
9 PWR-IE170W-PC-DC=IE family power supply 170W. PWR-IE170W-PC-DC=
290 240W AC Power Supply (Lite) PWR-IE240W-PCAC-L
4 240W AC to DC Power Supply PWR-IE240W-PCAC-L=
2 AC 100-240V/5.0A 50-60Hz PWR-IE480W-PCAC-L=
27 ME3600X /ME3800X AC POWER SUPPLY PWR-ME3KX-AC
2 100GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 3m QSFP-100G-CU3M=
100GBASE CWDM4 QSFP Transceiver, LC, 2km over SM QSFP-100G-CWDM4-S=
100GBASE QSFP Transceiver, 40KM reach over SMF, QSFP-100G-ER4L-S=
6 100GBASE LR4 QSFP Transceiver, LC, 10km over SMF QSFP-100G-LR4-S=
12 100GBASE CWDM4 Lite QSFP Transceiver, 2km over S QSFP-100G-SM-SR=
88 100G and 40GBASE SR-BiDi QSFP Transceiver, LC, 1 QSFP-40/100-SRBD=
QSFP 4x10GBASE-SR Transceiver Module, MPO, 300M QSFP-40G-CSR4=
40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 1m QSFP-H40G-CU1M=
40GBASE-CR4 Passive Copper Cable, 3m QSFP-H40G-CU3M=
5 19 in Rackmount for 9200CX switches RACKMNT-19-CMPACT
246 "19IN RACKMOUNT FOR CATALYST 3560,2960,ME-3400 C RCKMNT-19-CMPCT=
RCKMNT-19-
6 19IN RACKMOUNT FOR CATALYST 3560,2960,ME-3400 C CMPCT=/TLV
1 Cisco ISE Virtual Machine Small R-ISE-VMS-K9=
2 8612XLRS 12-PORT 10GBASE-X XFP ROUTING SWITCH MO RMDS1404097-E6
1 8683XLR THREE-PORT 10GBASE-X XFP ROUTING SWITCH RMDS1404101-E5
1 8648GBRS ROUTING SWITCH MODULE. 48 PORT SFP (INC RMDS1404102-E6
2 Spare 8010CMHS fan tray for 8010 chassis. Requir RMDS1411017-E6
4 ENTERPRISE ENHANCED CPU DAUGHTERCARD FOR 8692SF RMDS1411025-E5
1 Cisco Ent MGMT: Lic For Prime Infrastructure 3.x R-MGMT3X-N-K9
1 PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1 SOFTWARE - 100 DEVICE B R-PI-1.1-100-K9
1 CISCO PRIME INFRASTRUCTURE 1.1 R-PI-1.1-K9
1 Prime Infrastructure 3.8 Software R-P138-SW-K9
8 AR LEVEL 1 NO SW SUP NCS540 18x1G SFP + 6x1/10G SD-AR1K-N540X6SA
3 AR LEVEL 1 NO SW SUP NCS540 24x1/10G SFP+ SD-AR1K-N54ASYSC
11 Flexible Consumption IOSXR SD-SVS-FC-IOSXR
48 SW SUPPORT NO UPG Access Advantage w Essentials SD-SWK-ADNACRGT
24 SWSS B NO UPG AccessNetworkAdvancedSWRight-to-Us SD-SWK-ADVAC1G1
64 SWSS B NO UPG AccessNetworkEssentialsSWRight-to- SD-SWK-ESSAC1G1
12 Dual Rate 10/25GBASE-CSR SFP Module SFP-10/25G-CSR-S=
8 10GBASE-ER SFP Module SFP-10G-ER=
13 10GBASE-LR SFP Module SFP-10G-LR
133 10GBASE-LR SFP Module SFP-10G-LR=
16 10GBASE-LRM SFP Module SFP-10G-LRM=
4 10GBASE-LR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class SFP-10G-LR-S=
-49 10GBASE-SR SFP Module SFP-10G-SR
4 10GBASE-SR SFP MODULE SFP-10G-SR#
298 10GBASE-SR SFP Module SFP-10G-SR=
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436 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class SFP-10G-SR-S=
4 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) SFP-GE-T=
8 10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter SFP-H10GB-CU3M
8 25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3 Meter SFP-H25G-CU3M=
4 SFS Power Cord - 250V, 10A - Israel SFS-250V-10A-IS
1 CUSTOMERS SERVICE SYSTEM SHERUT/ESMS

183 CUSTOMERS SERVICE SYSTEM SHERUT/TS
2 Cisco ISR 4400 Series 10S XE Universal SISR4400UK9-1612
2 IP BASE LICENSE FOR CISCO 3925/3945 SL-39-IPB-K9
2 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4400 Series SL-44-1PB-K9
1 810 Series Advance Security Software License SL-810-ADVSEC
1 810 Series Advance IP Services License SL-810-AIS
5 Data License for Cisco IR800 series routers SL-IR800-DATA-K9
5 IP Base License for Cisco IR800 series routers SL-IR800-1PB-K9
5 Security License for Cisco IR800 series routers SL-IR800-SEC-K9
4 Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,39 SM-S-BLANK

18 50CM Type 1 Stacking Cable STACK-T1-50CM
6 1M Type 2 Stacking Cable Spare STACK-T2-1M=
2 3M Type 2 Stacking Cable STACK-T2-3M

30 50CM Type 2 Stacking Cable STACK-T2-50CM
2 Type 2 Stacking Blank STACK-T2-BLANK

56 50CM Type 3 Stacking Cable for C9300L STACK-T3-50CM
3 1M Type 4 Stacking Cable STACK-T4-1M

348 50CM Type 4 Stacking Cable STACK-T4-50CM

282 Cisco Aironet 1850 Series CAPWAP Software Image SW1850-CAPWAP-K9

SW1850-CAPWAP-

4 Cisco Aironet 1850 Series CAPWAP Software Image K9/TLV
2 Cisco AP1530 Series Unified WiFi 8.1 Software Re SWAP1530-81-A1-K9
2 Cisco AP1530 Series Autonomous WiFi 8.1 Software SWAP1530-81A-A1-K9
2 Cisco 1560 Series Unified Mesh Mode Software SWAP1560-MESH-K9
17 Cisco 2600 Series I0S WIRELESS LAN RECOVERY SWAP2600-RCOVRY-K9
94 Cisco 2700 Series Combined Unified and Autonomou SWAP2700-CMB-A1-K9
1 SW Image for SX20 and MX200/300 (2nd gen) series SW-S§52010-TC7-K9
8 Cisco ThousandEyes Enterprise Agent IBN Embedded TE-EMBEDDED-T
8 ThousandEyes - Enterprise Agents TE-EMBEDDED-T-3Y
1 I0S XR 7.2 K9 Tracking PID NCS 540 TRK-7.2-540-K9
8 I0S XR 7.3 K9 Tracking PID NCS 540-Small Density TRK-7.3-54-K9
3 I0S XR 7.4 K9 Tracking PID NCS 540 TRK-7.4-540-K9
2 CISCO UCS VIC 1240 MODULAR LOM FOR M3 BLADE SERV UCSB-MLOM-40G-01
4 1.90 GHZ E5-2420/95W 6C/15MB CACHE/DDR3 1333MHZ UCS-CPU-E5-2420
2 Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 & C240 M4 & M5 ra UCSC-RAILB-M4=
4 UCS 6248UP FAN MODULE UCS-FAN-6248UP
2 UCS 6248 LAYER 2 DAUGHTER CARD UCS-FI-DL2
2 "UCS 2208XP I/O MODULE (8 EXTERNAL, 32 INTERNAL UCS-IOM-2208XP

12 8GB DDR3-1600-MHZ RDI8G/PC3-12800/DUAL RANK/1.3 UCS-MR-1X082RY-A
4 UCS 6248UP POWER SUPPLY/100-240VAC UCS-PSU-6248UP-AC
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2 UCS B22 M3 BLADE SERVER W/ 2420 6X8GB VIC 1240 UCS-SP-ENTS-B22
1 UCS SP BASE 5108 BLADE SVR AC CHASSIS UCS-SP-INFRA-CHSS
2 UCS 6248 FI W/ 12P LIC CABLES BUNDLE UCS-SP-INFRA-FI
4 CAT 6K 80G SYS DAUGHTER BOARD SUP2T PFC4 VS-F6K-PFC4
4 CAT 6500 SUPERVISOR 2T WITH 2 PORTS 10GBE AND M VS-S2T-10G
4 CATALYST 6500 SUPERVISOR ENGINE 2T BASEBOARD VS-SUP2T-10G
5 LoRaWAN Outdoor AP/Gateway 8 Channels WAPS-232IS
3 CATALYST 2960 24 10/100 (8 POE) + 2 T/SFP LAN LI WS-C2960-24LC-S
1 CATALYST 2960 24 10/100 POE + 2 T/SFP LAN BASE WS-C2960-24PC-L
17 Catalyst 2960 24 10/100 PoE + 2 T/SFP_LAN Base WS-C2960-24PC-S
-4 CATALYST 2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000BT LAN LITE IMAG WS-C2960-48TT-S-RF
147 "CATALYST 2960C SWITCH 12 FE POE, 2 X DUAL UPLIN WS-C2960C-12PC-L
3 CATALYST 2960C SWITCH 12 FE POE, 2 X DUAL UPLIN WS-C2960C-12PC-L/TLV
38 "CATALYST 2960C SWITCH 12 FE POE, 2 X DUAL UPLIN WS-C2960C-12PCL-RF
49 "CATALYST 2960C SWITCH 8 FE POE, 2 X DUAL UPLINK WS-C2960C-8PC-L
2 CATALYST 2960C SWITCH 8 FE POE, 2 X DUAL UPLINK WS-C2960C-8PC-L/TLV
3 "CATALYST 2960C SWITCH 8 FE POE, 2 X DUAL UPLINK WS-C2960C-8PC-L-RF
8 Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port PoE, LAN Base WS-C2960CX-8PC-L
2 Cisco Catalyst 2960-CX 8 Port Data Lan Base WS-C2960CX-8TC-L
3 CATALYST 2960 24 10/100/1000 4 T/SFP LAN BASE WS-C2960G-24TC-L
1 SWITCH CATALYST 48P 2960 GIGA+4GIBIC SFP WS-C2960G-48TC-L
2 Catalyst 2960L 24 port GigE with PoE, 4 x 1G SFP WS-C2960L-24PS-LL
3 "CATALYST 2960S 24 GIGE POE 370W, 4 X SFP LAN BA WS-C2960S-24PS-L
3 Catalyst 2960S 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+ LAN Base WS-C2960S-24TD-L
4 Catalyst 2960S 48 GigE, 4 x SFP LAN Base WS-C2960S-48TS-L
132 Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE PoE 370W 4 x1G SFP LA WS-C2960X-24PS-L
2 Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LAN Base WS-C2960X-24TD-L
2 Catalyst 2960-X 24 GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, LAN Base WS-C2960X-24TS-L
179 Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W 4 x 1G SFP LA WS-C2960X-48LPS-L
WS-C2960X-48LPS-
4 Catalyst 2960-X 48 GigE PoE 370W 4 x1G SFP LA L/TLV
23 Catalyst2960-X48GigE PoE370W 4x1G SFP LANBase RE WS-C2960X48LPSL-RF
1 Catalyst 2960-XR 24 GigE 4 x 1G SFP _IP Lite WS-C2960XR-24TS-I
5 Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 12 Port PoE IP Base WS-C3560CX-12PC-S
8 Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base WS-C3560CX-8PC-S
9 Cisco Catalyst 3560-CX 8 Port PoE IP Base REMANU WS-C3560CX-8PCS-RF
3 Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN WS-C3650-24PS-L
6 Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP WS-C3650-24TD-S
1 Cisco Catalyst 3650 24 Port Data 4x1G Uplink IP WS-C3650-24TS-S
2 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Full POE 4x10G Uplin WS-C3650-48FQ-L
12 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port PoE 4x1G Uplink LAN WS-C3650-48PS-L
6 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 2x10G Uplink IP WS-C3650-48TD-S
2 Cisco Catalyst 3650 48 Port Data 4x10G Uplink LA WS-C3650-48TQ-L
2 CATALYST 3750X 24 PORT GE SFP IP BASE WS-C3750X-24S-S
1 CATALYST 3750X 24 PORT DATA IP BASE WS-C3750X-24T-S
4 CATALYST 3750X 48 PORT POE LAN BASE WS-C3750X-48P-L
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8 Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Data LAN Base WS-C3750X-48T-L
2 Cisco Catalyst 3850 12 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP WS-C3850-12XS-S
8 Cisco Catalyst 3850 24 Port 10G Fiber Switch IP WS-C3850-24XS-S
3 CATALYST 4500-X 32 PORT 10G IP BASE FRONT-TO-BA WS-C4500X-32SFP+
8 CATALYST 6500 DIST FWD CARD DFC4 WS-F6K-DFC4-A
8 CATALYST 6500 48 PORT 1G SFP BASEBOARD WS-X6848-SFP
8 CATALYST 6500 48-PORT GIGE MOD: FABRIC-ENABLED W WS-X6848-SFP-2T
4 10GBASE-SR X2 MODULE X2-10GB-SR=
8 MULTIRATE XFP MODULE FOR 10GBASE-LR AND OC192 SR XFP-10GLR-OC192SR=
3 10GBASE-SR XFP MODULE XFP-10G-MM-SR=
1 I0S-XR Software Tracking PID 7.2 K9 XR-7.2-K9-AC-TRK
8 I0S-XR Software Tracking PID 7.3 K9 XR-7.3-K9-AC-TRK
3 I0S-XR Software Tracking PID 7.4 K9 XR-7.4-K9-AC-TRK
2 CISCO I0S XR IP/MPLS CORE SOFTWARE 3DES FOR A9K- XR-A9K-PK9-04.02
3 Cisco I0S XR IP/MPLS Core Software 3DES - I0OS-XR XR-A9K-X64K9-06.5
2 NCS 5500 10S XR Software 3DES XR-NC55-PK9-07.04
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